
Affiliation First Name Last Name Email
AFSCME Locals 1842, 2508, 3757 Martha Tolefree Martha.Tolefree@ci.stpaul.mn.us
AFSCME Locals 1842, 2508, 3757 Jeff Fowler Jeff.Fowler@afscmemn.org
Carpenter's Union Tom Perrier tperrier@mncarpenter.org
DSI Management Representative Bill Gunter William.Gunther@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Fire Fighters Local 21 John Waldron John.Waldron@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Fire Management Representative Ken Gilliam Ken.Gilliam@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Human Resources Management Alternate Ron Guilfoile Ron.Guilfoile@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Human Resources Management Alternate Sandra Bodensteiner Sandra.Bodensteiner@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Human Resources Management Co-chair Mary Jo Kiewel mary.jo.kiewel@ci.stpaul.mn.us
IBEW #110 Mike Dufour mrp@ibew110.org
IBEW #110 Alternate Mike Dreis Mike.Dreis@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Library Management Representative Pat Gerlach Pat.Gerlach@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Library Management Representative Alternate Debbie Willms Debbie.Willms@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Local 120 James Burnette Jame.Brunette@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Local 132 Scott Wennhold Scott.Wennhold@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Local 77 Machinists Labor Co-Chair Mark Cahill Mark.Cahill@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Manual & Maintenance Supervisors Greg Galloway Greg.Galloway@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Mayor's Office Management Representative Jean Karpe Jean.Karpe@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Operating Engineers Local 49 Mark Pothen mjpothen@local49.org
Local 70 Operating Engineers Catherine Grilz Catherine.Grilz@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Painter's Union Scott Thompson sthompson@iupat82.org
Parks Management Representative Ron Hauth ron.hauth@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Parks Management Representative Lynn Waldorf lynn.waldorf@ci.stpaul.mn.us
PEA - Professional Employees Association, Inc. John Blackstone John.F.Blackstone@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Pipefitters Local 455 Gary Erlander gerlander@local455.org
Pipefitters Local 455 Alternate Tom Vail Tvail@local455.com
Plumbers and Building Trades Stan Theis stan@plumbers34.com
Plumbers and Building Trades Alternate Dave Cormier Dave@Plumbers34.com
Police - Management Alternate Angela Anderson Angela.Anderson@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Police - Management Representative Jane Mead Jane.Mead@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Public Works Management Representative Tom Bosman Tom.Bosman@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Saint Paul Regional Water Services Representative Dave Schuler Dave.Schuler@ci.stpaul.mn.us
Saint Paul Regional Water Services Representative Lorrie Brown Lorrie.Brown@ci.stpaul.mn.us
St. Paul Police Federation Dave Titus Dave.Titus@ci.stpaul.mn.us
St. Paul Supervisor Organization Glen Kadrlik Glen.Kadrlik@ci.stpaul.mn.us
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